
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

R N 

201 

209 

210 

229 

216 

208 

Entrant 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

AMENDOLA MARCO 

CIARROCCHI GIANLUCA 

CAVAGNARO MARCELLO 

DE GAETANO ROSARIO 

PANICCIA' STEFANO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

AMENDOLA FRANCESCO 

CIARROCCHI LORENZO 

CAVAGNARO IBRAHIM 

DE GAETANO ALESSANDRO 

PANICCIA' RICCARDO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIREL ART / TM 

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM 

EVO KART / TM 

TOP KART / LKE 

BIREL ART / TM 

ZANARDI / TM 

Team 

TEN JOB 

CLIMACOOL 

ENTELLA KARTING 

CLIMACOOL 

Time 

11:22.354 

11:28.832 

11:29.174 

12:12.762 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

6.478 

6.820 

50.408 

DNS 

Best T. 

48.498 

48.856 

48.838 

51.043 

In 

11 

3 

10 

12 

0 

0 

P.ts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.478 

Avg. Speed 

76,595 

Best Lap Tm 

48.498 

Best Spd 

76,976 

Best Lap by 

201 - FRASSINETI ANDREA 

Printed: 14/05/2017 15:11:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at: ______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD: Angela Chillon

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 

60 MINI 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:16:59 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

14/05/2017 14:00 
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Rank 

OM 10-14 60 MINI 

1 

60 MINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

R N 

229 

201 

209 

210 

216 

208 

Entrant 

CAVAGNARO MARCELLO 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

AMENDOLA MARCO 

CIARROCCHI GIANLUCA 

DE GAETANO ROSARIO 

PANICCIA' STEFANO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

CAVAGNARO IBRAHIM 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

AMENDOLA FRANCESCO 

CIARROCCHI LORENZO 

DE GAETANO ALESSANDRO 

PANICCIA' RICCARDO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

TOP KART / LKE 

BIREL ART / TM 

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM 

EVO KART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

ZANARDI / TM 

Team 

ENTELLA KARTING 

TEN JOB 

CLIMACOOL 

CLIMACOOL 

Time 

12:12.762 

11:22.354 

11:28.832 

11:29.174 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

6.478 

6.820 

DNS 

Best T. 

51.043 

48.498 

48.856 

48.838 

In 

12 

11 

3 

10 

0 

0 

P.ts 

13 

25 

20 

16 

11 

10 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.478 

Avg. Speed 

76,595 

Best Lap Tm 

48.498 

Best Spd 

76,976 

Best Lap by 

201 - FRASSINETI ANDREA 

Printed: 14/05/2017 15:12:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Fiorucci 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 

60 MINI 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:16:59 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

14/05/2017 14:00 
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